
PATENT & INDUSTRIAL DESIGN PROSECUTION & RENEWAL FIRMS  
[BASED IN PAPUA NEW GUINEA] 

 
FIRM ADDRESS PHONE 

(Country Code: 675) 
FACSIMILE 

(Country Code: 675) 
Contact Person 

 
Ashurst – PNG 
(formerly known as 
Blake Dawson 
Lawyers) 

 

P.O BOX 850, Port 
Moresby, National 
Capital District, 
Papua New Guinea 

 

309 2000 309 2099 Mr. Mea Vai  
Mea.Vai@ashurst.com 
Ms Rose Malemal  
Rose.Malemal@ashurst.com 

 
Allens Linklaters 
Lawyers 

 

P.O BOX 1178, Port 
Moresby, National 
Capital District, 
Papua New Guinea 

 

320 2000 320 0588 Mr. Tyson Yapao – Lawyer 
Tyson.Yapao@allens.com.au 

 

Gadens Lawyers P.O BOX 1042, Port 
Moresby, National 
Capital District, 
Papua New Guinea 

 

321 1033 321 1885 General Email Address: 
gadenspng@gadens.com.pg 

 

Young & Williams 
Lawyers 

 

P.O BOX 1475, Port 
Moresby, National 
Capital District, 
Papua New Guinea 

 

311 2311 
311 2314 

 

311 2322 
325 5007 

 

Noel Kera – Lawyer 
nkera@ynw.com.pg 
Vivian Pima 
vpima@ynw.com.pg 

 
Warner Shand 
Lawyers (Lae) 

 

P.O BOX 1636, Lae 
411, Morobe 
Province, Papua New 
Guinea 

 

 472 3902 Nigel Merrick – Lawyer 
waswa@global.net.pg 

 

Posman Kua Aisi P.O BOX 228,  
Port Moresby, National 
Capital District, 
Papua New Guinea 

 

320 0127 320 0361 Millie Temani-Chauka – 
Lawyer 
millie.Temani-
chauka@posman.com 

 
A.C Fox and 
Associates 

 

P.O BOX 1829, Port 
Moresby, National 
Capital District, 
Papua New Guinea 

 

320 0234 320 0245 

 
 

DFK Hill Mayberry & 
Associates 
(Financial Firm) 
 

P.O BOX 1829, Port 
Moresby, National 
Capital District, 
Papua New Guinea 
 

321 2466 321 7548 Mr. Francis Stanley 
fstanley@dfk.com.pg 

 

O’Brien’s Lawyers P.O BOX 389, Port 
Moresby, National 
Capital District, 
Papua New Guinea 
 

308 8300 308 8399 Michael Polana 
mpolana@obriens.com.pg 
Main Email Address: 
obriens@daltron.com.pg 
 

Remarks Pacific 
Limited 
(IP Management 
Firm) 
 

P.O Box 204, 
Port Moresby, 
National Capital 
District, 
Papua New Guinea 
 

340 5773 / 7328 2724  Mr. Gai Araga – Managing 
Director 
 
gaiaraga@yahoo.com.au  
remarks@online.net.pg  

Leah Lewin Nutley 
Sullivan Lawyers 
 

P.O Box 1173, 
Port Moresby, 
National Capital 
District, 
Papua New Guinea 
 

320 3333 321 3631 Alice Aparima – Lawyer 
aaparima@llns.com.pg 
Main email address: 
leahy@pln.com.pg 

 

 


